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Monoclonal Antibody to Transient Receptor Potential Cation Channel Subfamily M,
Member 4 (TRPM4)

Transient Receptor Potential Cation Channel Subfamily M, Member 4

Catalog # AP74692

Specification

Monoclonal Antibody to Transient Receptor Potential Cation Channel Subfamily M,
Member 4 (TRPM4) - Protocols

Provided below are standard protocols that you may find useful for product applications.
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Western Blot
Blocking Peptides
Dot Blot
Immunohistochemistry
Immunofluorescence
Immunoprecipitation
e Flow Cytomety
e Cell Culture
Monoclonal Antibody to Transient Receptor Potential Cation Channel Subfamily M,
Member 4 (TRPM4) - Images

kDa
250

150

70

50

40

Western Blot; Sample: Rat Serum Primary Ab: 0.5 ug/ml Mouse Anti-Rat TRPM4 Antibody Second
Ab: 0.2 ng/mL HRP-Linked Caprine Anti-Mouse IgG Polyclonal Antibody (Catalog: SAA544Mul9)
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